Rang DTB Turn-Talentschule

o O~ WN P

TTS Hohenschénhausen
TTS Mittelthuringen

TTS Luftschiffhafen

TTS Lausitz

TTS KTV Chemnitz

TTS Strausberg

DTB Turn-Talentschulpokal
Geréatturnen mannlich

Altersklasse 9

TN (2fach)

206
168
170
148
138

98

AN

232
197
172
166
134
120

Ges.

438
365
342
314
272
218

DTB =

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND



