## DTB Turn-Talentschulpokal Gerätturnen männlich Altersklasse 9



Rang	DTB Turn-Talentschule	TN (2fach)	AN	Ges.
1	TTS Hohenschönhausen	206	232	438
2	TTS Mittelthüringen	168	197	365
3	TTS Luftschiffhafen	170	172	342
4	TTS Lausitz	148	166	314
5	TTS KTV Chemnitz	138	134	272
6	TTS Strausberg	98	120	218